PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FC10 - Compositelite ™ Safety Boot S1P

Collection: CompositeLite™ Work
Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Split Leather
Material Outsole: PU/PU
Reference: F21

Box Quantity: 12

Product information

Metal free S1P boot with composite toecap and midsole. Black leather upper
with dual density polyurethane sole unit.

Compositelite [WORK

CompositeLite™ Work

Top class design and engineering that offers stylish and durable
protection. Non metallic safety components ideal for industrial wear with Features
a strong and lightweight construction.

- CE certified

Footwear - 200 joule composite toecap

Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define

) - Composite midsole
the Portwest® footwear collections.

- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region

Standards . Slip resistant outsole (SRC)
EN ISO 20345:2011 S1P

Available colours
EU/UK/USA
Black Euro 36-48, UK 3-13, US -14
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FC10 - Compositelite ™ Safety Boot S1P
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Iltem

FC10BKR36
FC10BKR37
FC10BKR38
FC10BKR39
FC10BKR40
FC10BKR41

FC10BKR42
FC10BKR43
FC10BKR44
FC10BKR45
FC10BKR46
FC10BKR47
FC10BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight (Kg)
1.1550
1.1850
1.2150
1.2450
1.2750
1.3050
1.3350
1.3650
1.3950
1.4250
1.4550
1.4850
1.7820

Cubic (m?)
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170

EAN13

5036108196272
5036108196289
5036108196296
5036108196302
5036108196319
5036108196326
5036108196333
5036108196340
5036108196357
5036108196364
5036108196371
5036108196388
5036108196395

DUN14

15036108682338
15036108682345
15036108682352
15036108682369
15036108682376
15036108682383
15036108682390
15036108682406
15036108682413
15036108682420
15036108682437
15036108682444
15036108682451
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